 www.elma.com 1/212/20
DATA SHEET
3VEST - STORAGE BOARD
DESCRIPTION
The 3U OpenVPX Storage board keeps pace with current drive
technologies. Choose from SLC, MLC, 3D TLC or other flash
possible, or rotating hard drives to match the endurance and
environmental toughness of your system. The storage board

DATA SHEET
3VEST - STORAGE BOARD
ORDERING KEY
SLOT PROFILES
PCIe SATA
Compliant with OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-STO-2U-14.5.1
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-2F2U-14.2.3                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-1F1F2U-14.2.4                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-2F2T-14.2.5                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-1D-14.2.6                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-2F-14.2.7                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-1F4U-14.2.8                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-8U-14.2.9                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-1F1U-14.2.10                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-1F2U-14.2.12                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-1F4F2U-14.2.14                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PAY-1F4F2T-14.2.15                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PER-2F-14.3.1                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PER-1F-14.3.2                *
OpenVPX™ (VITA 65) profile SLT3-PER-1U-14.3.3                *
* SATA links only available on custom designs
Description Code 3VEST XX - X - X - X - X
Environment Class
    Air-Cooled